
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000 M2044953

051.50

SPRINGWOOD OF BEAVERTON, SPACE 20, MS SERIAL #
H009921AB, Home ID 275401 ON REAL ACCT
1N131CD-06000, PERSONAL MS

               
                       
         
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

26.7226.72

14.5314.53

443.35443.35

46.0546.05

$530.65$530.65

212.41212.41

9.139.13

6.626.62

123.50123.50

144.09144.09

0.000.00

60.1360.13

64.2464.24

23.2023.20

9.079.07

42.5142.51

60.4660.46

7.367.36

10.0010.00

$772.72$772.72

199.31199.31

9.669.66

6.616.61

20.4220.42

30.4430.44

28.7028.70

$295.14$295.14
$1,598.51$1,598.51

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

99,120 99,120

99,120 99,120

91,720 91,720

106,130 106,130

106,130 106,130

94,470 94,470

$1,521.73$1,521.73 $1,598.51$1,598.51

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,550.55$1,550.55

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

47.96
21.31

NONE

$1,550.55
$1,044.37

$532.84

M2044953

SITUS: 17540 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 20

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$1,550.55
$1,044.37

$532.84

               
                       
         
                

SITUS: 17540 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 20




